



Carlo Maria Martini International Award 1st edition

In memory of cardinal Carlo Maria Martini (15/2/1927 – 31/8/2012) and to continue in the wake of his teaching, the Archdiocese of Milan, of which he was Archbishop from 1980 to 2002, is promoting an International award named after him

SUBJECTS

The award, divided into two categories, will be assigned to written work and/or projects which contribute to:

- the study and knowledge of the thought and person of cardinal Carlo Maria Martini
- the development of the fruitful relationship between the Bible and culture in its various forms: art, literature, philosophy, science, economics, politics, religions, the performing arts, etc.



Archdiocese of Milan

PARTICIPATION

Italian or foreign citizens born before 31/08/1995 (or groups, max. 4 people) may compete for the awards. They must present:

- the application form
- the written text or the presentation of the project (in Italian or English, in electronic form maximum 2GB)

AWARDS

4 cash awards to the value of € 5.000 each

DEADLINE

31 August 2013

Information, regulations and application form: www.martiniaward.it | info@martiniaward.it | Premio Carlo Maria Martini, Curia Arcivescovile, Piazza Fontana, 2 - 20122 Milan (MI), Italy